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VI. Veresegyház Kupa
Gyermek fiú párbajtõr

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Fencers (present, structured order - 25 fencers)
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num name and first name club

KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE

FATSAR Domonkos BVSC

LENDVAY Gergely BVSC

57 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK

7 OSMAN Maruan MTK

BAÁN Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS

FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS

105 MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS

22 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS

VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS

34 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS

BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS

GYENES András VASAS

KÓ Benedek VASAS

KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS

NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS

77 RÓNA Milán VASAS

41 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS

KELEMEN Bence VVSK

MULIK Gábor VVSK

41 NAGY Balázs VVSK

NAGY Benedek VVSK

NAGY Nándor VVSK

58 SZABÓ András VVSK

105 ZSIGRI Botond VVSK
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VI. Veresegyház Kupa

Gyermek fiú párbajtõr

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Formula of the competition
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25 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

25 fencers

5 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

25 qualifiers

Round No 2

25 fencers

5 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

24 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Gyermek fiú párbajtõr

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE  V  3  V  V 0.750 11 18 2
MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS  0  1  V  2 0.250 -9 8 4
OSMAN Maruan MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
MULIK Gábor VVSK  1  2  0  1 0.000 -16 4 5
KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS  1  V  4  V 0.500 2 15 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

GYENES András VASAS  V  0  4  V 0.500 0 14 4
NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS  1  0  1  1 0.000 -17 3 5
PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ZSIGRI Botond VVSK  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 15 3
FATSAR Domonkos BVSC  3  V  1  V 0.500 1 14 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS  4  V  V  2 0.500 3 16 3
KÓ Benedek VASAS  V  3  V  V 0.750 9 18 1
SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS  3  V  V  V 0.750 8 18 2
FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS  0  0  2  2 0.000 -16 4 5
SZABÓ András VVSK  V  0  0  V 0.500 -4 10 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

KELEMEN Bence VVSK  4  3  V  2 0.250 -2 14 4
NAGY Balázs VVSK  V  V  V  1 0.750 3 16 2
VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  1  V  2 0.500 -3 13 3
LENDVAY Gergely BVSC  1  4  3  2 0.000 -9 10 5
RÓNA Milán VASAS  V V4  V V4 1.000 11 18 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Nándor VVSK  1  1  4  0 0.000 -14 6 5
NAGY Benedek VVSK  V  4  4  1 0.250 -2 14 4
BAÁN Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  V  2  2 0.500 -1 14 3
GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK  V  V  V  3 0.750 3 18 2
ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS 1.000 16 20 qualifier

2 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS 1.000 14 20 qualifier

3 OSMAN Maruan MTK 1.000 12 20 qualifier

4 RÓNA Milán VASAS 1.000 11 18 qualifier

5 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE 0.750 11 18 qualifier

6 KÓ Benedek VASAS 0.750 9 18 qualifier

7 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS 0.750 8 18 qualifier

8 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK 0.750 3 18 qualifier

9 NAGY Balázs VVSK 0.750 3 16 qualifier

10 BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS 0.500 3 16 qualifier

11 KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS 0.500 2 15 qualifier

12 FATSAR Domonkos BVSC 0.500 1 14 qualifier

13 ZSIGRI Botond VVSK 0.500 0 15 qualifier

14 GYENES András VASAS 0.500 0 14 qualifier

15 BAÁN Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

16 VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.500 -3 13 qualifier

17 SZABÓ András VVSK 0.500 -4 10 qualifier

18 KELEMEN Bence VVSK 0.250 -2 14 qualifier

18 NAGY Benedek VVSK 0.250 -2 14 qualifier

20 MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -9 8 qualifier

21 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC 0.000 -9 10 qualifier

22 NAGY Nándor VVSK 0.000 -14 6 qualifier

23 FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

23 MULIK Gábor VVSK 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

25 NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Nándor VVSK  3  0  0  V 0.250 -11 8 5
KELEMEN Bence VVSK  V  4  2  1 0.250 -6 12 4
BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  V  3  V 0.750 11 18 2
FATSAR Domonkos BVSC  4  V  2  0 0.250 -5 11 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS  1  V  V V4 0.750 4 15 2
GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK  V  4  V  V 0.750 10 19 1
ZSIGRI Botond VVSK  2  V  3  V 0.500 -3 15 3
FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS  1  1  V  V 0.500 -5 12 4
LENDVAY Gergely BVSC  3  2  4  4 0.000 -6 13 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

MULIK Gábor VVSK  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5
NAGY Balázs VVSK  V V4  2 V4 0.750 5 15 2
KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS  V  2  1  V 0.500 3 13 3
OSMAN Maruan MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  2  1  1 0.250 -5 9 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

GYENES András VASAS  1  V  V  0 0.500 -4 11 3
RÓNA Milán VASAS  V  V  V  0 0.750 4 15 2
VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS  3  4  4  1 0.000 -8 12 5
NAGY Benedek VVSK  2  1  V  0 0.250 -11 8 4
SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

KÓ Benedek VASAS  V  4  X  V 0.667 7 14 2
NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS  1  2  X  4 0.000 -8 7 4
KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE  V  V  X  V 1.000 9 15 1
BAÁN Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS  A  A  A  A aband 5
SZABÓ András VVSK  1  V  0  X 0.333 -8 6 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 29/09/2014 22:04



VI. Veresegyház Kupa
Gyermek fiú párbajtõr

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS 1.000 19 20 qualifier

2 OSMAN Maruan MTK 1.000 16 20 qualifier

3 BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS 1.000 11 20 qualifier

4 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE 1.000 9 15 qualifier

5 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.750 11 18 qualifier

6 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK 0.750 10 19 qualifier

7 NAGY Balázs VVSK 0.750 5 15 qualifier

8 RÓNA Milán VASAS 0.750 4 15 qualifier

8 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS 0.750 4 15 qualifier

10 KÓ Benedek VASAS 0.667 7 14 qualifier

11 KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS 0.500 3 13 qualifier

12 ZSIGRI Botond VVSK 0.500 -3 15 qualifier

13 GYENES András VASAS 0.500 -4 11 qualifier

14 FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.500 -5 12 qualifier

15 SZABÓ András VVSK 0.333 -8 6 qualifier

16 FATSAR Domonkos BVSC 0.250 -5 11 qualifier

17 MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -5 9 qualifier

18 KELEMEN Bence VVSK 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

19 NAGY Benedek VVSK 0.250 -11 8 qualifier

19 NAGY Nándor VVSK 0.250 -11 8 qualifier

21 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC 0.000 -6 13 qualifier

22 VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.000 -8 12 qualifier

23 NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS 0.000 -8 7 qualifier

24 MULIK Gábor VVSK 0.000 -19 1 qualifier

25 BAÁN Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS aband abandonment
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Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 OSMAN Maruan MTK 1.000 28 40 qualifier

2 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.875 27 38 qualifier

2 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS 0.875 27 38 qualifier

4 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS 0.875 18 35 qualifier

5 RÓNA Milán VASAS 0.875 15 33 qualifier

6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE 0.857 20 33 qualifier

7 BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS 0.750 14 36 qualifier

8 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK 0.750 13 37 qualifier

9 NAGY Balázs VVSK 0.750 8 31 qualifier

10 KÓ Benedek VASAS 0.714 16 32 qualifier

11 KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS 0.500 5 28 qualifier

12 ZSIGRI Botond VVSK 0.500 -3 30 qualifier

13 GYENES András VASAS 0.500 -4 25 qualifier

14 SZABÓ András VVSK 0.429 -12 16 qualifier

15 FATSAR Domonkos BVSC 0.375 -4 25 qualifier

16 KELEMEN Bence VVSK 0.250 -8 26 qualifier

17 VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -11 25 qualifier

18 NAGY Benedek VVSK 0.250 -13 22 qualifier

19 MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -14 17 qualifier

20 FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -21 16 qualifier

21 NAGY Nándor VVSK 0.125 -25 14 qualifier

22 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC 0.000 -15 23 qualifier

23 NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS 0.000 -25 10 qualifier

24 MULIK Gábor VVSK 0.000 -35 5 qualifier
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1 OSMAN Maruan MTK

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS

16 KELEMEN Bence VVSK    10/6

9 NAGY Balázs VVSK

24 MULIK Gábor VVSK    10/4

25 ---------

8 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK

5 RÓNA Milán VASAS

28 ---------

21 NAGY Nándor VVSK

12 ZSIGRI Botond VVSK    10/2

13 GYENES András VASAS

20 FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS    10/5

29 ---------

4 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS

3 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS

30 ---------

19 MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS

14 SZABÓ András VVSK    6/1

11 KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS

22 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC    10/5

27 ---------

6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE

7 BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS

26 ---------

23 NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS

10 KÓ Benedek VASAS    10/4

15 FATSAR Domonkos BVSC

18 NAGY Benedek VVSK    10/9

31 ---------

2 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS

OSMAN Maruan

Tableau of 16

VARGA Máté
   10/2

NAGY Balázs

GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs
   10/3

RÓNA Milán

ZSIGRI Botond
   10/6

GYENES András

ZALA Kristóf Miklós
   8/7

PETRÓ Levente

SZABÓ András
   10/1

KULCSÁR Viktor

KESZTHELYI Zsombor
   10/6

BOGDÁN Tamás

KÓ Benedek
   10/9

NAGY Benedek

SZTANKOVICS György
   10/4

OSMAN Maruan

GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs

RÓNA Milán

ZALA Kristóf Miklós

PETRÓ Levente

KESZTHELYI Zsombor

KÓ Benedek

SZTANKOVICS György
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1 OSMAN Maruan MTK

Tableau of 8

8 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK    10/6

5 RÓNA Milán VASAS

4 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS    10/3

3 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS

6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE    10/8

7 KÓ Benedek VASAS

2 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS    7/6

OSMAN Maruan

Semi-finals

ZALA Kristóf Miklós
   7/4

KESZTHELYI Zsombor

KÓ Benedek
   10/6

OSMAN Maruan

Final

KESZTHELYI Zsombor

   10/9
KESZTHELYI Zsombor

ZALA Kristóf Miklós

Third place

KÓ Benedek    10/8
KÓ Benedek
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BKLVE

2 OSMAN Maruan MTK

3 KÓ Benedek VASAS

4 ZALA Kristóf Miklós VASAS

5 PETRÓ Levente ÓBUDAI FLESS

5 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS

7 RÓNA Milán VASAS

8 GERGELY BÁNYAI Balázs MTK

9 BOGDÁN Tamás VASAS

10 NAGY Balázs VVSK

11 KULCSÁR Viktor VASAS

12 ZSIGRI Botond VVSK

13 GYENES András VASAS

14 SZABÓ András VVSK

15 VARGA Máté ÓBUDAI FLESS

16 NAGY Benedek VVSK

17 FATSAR Domonkos BVSC

18 KELEMEN Bence VVSK

19 MÓDOSI András ÓBUDAI FLESS

20 FARKAS Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS

21 NAGY Nándor VVSK

22 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC

23 NAGY-KRISTON Szabolcs VASAS

24 MULIK Gábor VVSK

25 BAÁN Péter ÓBUDAI FLESS
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